
BLACKFRIARS PRIORY SCHOOL

17 Prospect Road  | PO Box 86
Prospect  5082  South Australia

TELEPHONE  +61 8 8169 3900

EMAIL  info@blackfriars.sa.edu.au

 blackfriars.sa.edu.au

/BlackfriarsSchool

/BlackfriarsSchool

/BlackfriarsSchl

/BlackfriarsSchool

 CRICOS 02485B

NORTH EAST ROUTE
This service is operated for Blackfriars under 
contract with Link SA.   Ticketing is fixed per annum 
and  charged on your Blackfriars school fee account.

BUS ROUTE

SURROUNDING 
ROADS

TIMING POINTS

BLACKFRIARS 
BUS TIMETABLE 
& MAPS

BLACKFRIARS

Main North Rd

Asc
ot

 Ave

North East Rd

M
ul

le
r 

R
d

Fo
lla

nd
 A

ve

Fosters Rd

PROSPECT RD

PARADISE 
INTERCHANGE

WALKERVILLE

BROADVIEW

PROSPECT

KLEMZIG

WINDSOR GARDENS

DERNANCOURT

OAKDEN

NORTHGATE

LIGHTSVIEW

REGENCY RD

Hampstead Rd

EAST PARKWAY

THE STRAND

SIR ROSS 
SMITH BLVD

SUDHOLZ RD

SUDHOLZ RD

DARLEY RD

INNES RD

PELLEW ST

DANBY AVE

NORTH EAST RD

FOLLAND AVE

NORTH WEST ROUTE
This service is operated for Blackfriars under 
contract with Link SA.   Ticketing is fixed per annum 
and  charged on your Blackfriars school fee account.

BUS ROUTE

SURROUNDING 
ROADS

TIMING POINTS

BEVERLEY

FINDON

KIDMAN PARK

GRANGE

PENNINGTON

CROYDON 
PARK

SEMAPHORE

LARGS BAY

TAPEROO

Port Rd

Port River Exp

Grand Junction Rd

Ta
pl

ey
s 

H
ill

 R
d

Grange Rd

So
ut

h 
R

d

Fr
ed

er
ic

k 
R

d

PROSPECT RD

FITZROY TCE

PARK TCE

HAWKER ST

SOUTH RD

ARNDALE

CHELTENEHAM PDE

WEST LAKES BLVD

MILITARY RD

FIRST AVE

SANSOM RD

BOWER RD

MILITARY 
RD

STRATHFIELD  TCE

VICTORIA RD

KOLAPORE AVE

CARNARVON TCE

FLETCHER RD

SEMAPHORE RD

ST CLAIR

BLACKFRIARS

LOCATION STOP # AM PM 
M/ W/ F

PM* 
T/ T

Semaphore Road 42D 7.15 4.35 5.55

Largs Bay, Fletcher Rd 48 7.22 4.28 5.48

Semaphore, Military Rd 44 7.35 4.15 5.35

West Lakes, West Lakes Blvd 33E 7.47 4.03 5.23

St Clair, Post Pde RS 8.01 3.50 5.10

Arndale, Torrens Rd - 8.09 3.41 5:01

Brompton, Hawker St 13 8.17 3.33 4.53

Blackfriars, Prospect Rd 8 8.25 3.25 4.45

* Late departures apply during co-curricular weeks only

BROMPTON

PROSPECT

WEST LAKES

LOCATION STOP # AM PM 
M/W/F

PM* 
T/T

Paradise Interchange - 7.35 4.15 5.35

Windsor Gardens, North East Rd 28 7.48 4.02 5.22

Oakden, Sir Ross Smith Blvd 27E 7.55 3.55 5.15

Northgate, Folland Ave 26 8.00 3.50 5.10

Lightsview, East Pkwy 25 8.06 3.44 5.04

Broadview, Regency Rd 19 8.12 3.38 4.58

Blackfriars, Prospect Rd 8 8.25 3.25 4.45

* Late departures apply during co-curricular weeks only

Torrens Rd


